
Career Point Infra Limited
INDAS Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2023

CIN : U4520lPB2OO7PLCO5O992
({ in Lakh)

Particulars
Ind AS as at
31.or.2022

(2) Current Assets

(a) FinancialAssets
(i)Trade receivables

(ii) Cash and Cash Equivalents

(iii)Loans
(iv) Other Financial Assets

(b) Current Tax Assets (Net)

(c) Othercurrent Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

EqUITY AND I.IABILITIES

(1) Equ[Y
(a) Equity Share Capltal

(b) Other Equity

I.IABILITIES

(2) Non{urrentLiabilities
(a) Deferred Tax Liabilitles (Net)

(3)

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

Current Liabilities

Financial Liabilities
(i) Borrowings
(ii)Trade payables

- Micro & Small Enterprises
- other than Micro & Small Enterprises

(i) Other Financial liabilities

Other Current Liabilities

Provisions

current Tax Liabilities (Net)

TOTAL EqUITY AND LIAEILITIES

2

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

74

15

L6

17

18

19

20

0.02

6,692.97

22.00

1,149.30

3,100.00

53.70

10,382.93 10,903,71

1,039.60

76.37

3,777.94

61.39

r,7$.33
347.04

2,774.86

4,955.24 4,898.53

15,338.17 $,402.24

397.90

t4,789.45
397.90

14,640.50

15,187.35 15,038.40

131.06 106.31

131.06 106.31

79.76 3.35

27.55

19.76 557.53

75,3!8.77 15,402.24

The accompanying notes l to 35 are an integral part ofthe Financials Statements.
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for Birla and Associates
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1991.1C
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Date: 19.05.2023
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Directot

DIN : 00185762

Note No.
lnd AS a5 at
31.03.2023

1,149.30

2,s00.00

18.70

22.00

0.03
s6.91

6,527.77

47.80

9.50

632.62

ASSETS

(11 Non-current Assets
(a) Property, plant and equipment
(b) Capital work-in-progress
(c) lnvestment Property
(d) FinancialAssets

(i)lnvestments
(ii) Loans

(iii) Other financial assets

(e) Deferred tax assets(Net)

(fl Other non-current assets

FRN::^
O19911u



Career Point Infra Limited
Profit and Loss Statement for the Period Ended As on 31.03.2023

CIN r U45201PB2007PLCO5O992
(( in Lakh)

Sr.

No.
Particulars Note No.

For the period ended

as on 31.03.2023

I
u
III

IV

YI

VII

VIII

IX

x

Revenue from Operations

Other Income

Total Revenue (I+II)

Expenses

Employee Benefits expense

Finance Costs

Depreciation and Amortization Expense

Other Expenses

Total Expenses

Profit before Exceptional and Extraordinary items and

Tax (Itr-IV)

Extraordinary items

Profit before tax alter extraordinary items(V-Vl)

Tax expense:

(1) Provision for Corporate Tax

(2) Earlier year Corporate Tax

(3) MAT Credit Entitlement

(4) Deferred Tax

Totat Tax

Profit/ (Loss) after tax for the period (VII - VID

Other Comprehensive Income

A. Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss

B. Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss

Total Other Comprehensive Income for the period

Total Comprehensive lncome for the period

Earnings Per Equity Share:

EPS

DiIUtEd EPS

21

22

19.00

624.67

15.00

527.U

643.67

75.52

19.72

58.01

12.37

536.84

73.62

8.83

43.53

73.62

705.62 79.@

538.0s 457.24

538.05

24.74 16.01

25.42 16.01

s72.63

512.63

12.88

12.88

Ml.23

11.09

11.09

/'.s:

As per our report of even date attached

for Birla and Associates

Accountant
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For the period ended
as on 31.03.2022

23

24

z
25

0.68

457.24

M1,.23



Career Point Infra Limited
Cash Flow Statement

CIN : U452O1PB2OO7PLCO5O992
(? in Lakh)

1. Cash oow statemmt has been ptepated under the indirect medpd as set out in the Accounting Standard (AS) 3 : "Cash Flow
Statements" issu€d by the Institute of Charter€d Accountants of India.

2 Cash and cash equivalents represent bank balanc€.

As pet our rcport of evm date attadrcd

for Btla and Associates

Accountant

for and on behalf of the board of Directors

Careei Point lnfla Limited

$-.
Om Prakash Maheshwari

Director
DIN : 00185577

Lo
*

9911C

Proprietor

M. No. :417444

Birla

N Kishore Maheshwari

Particluar
For the period ended

as on 31.03.2023

For the period ended

a6 on 31.03.2022

-35.20

58.01

-58728

79.72

-61.71

,13.53

457.4
8.83

-6.70 -9.s3

679.73

-21.55

35.00

-13.59 -57.30

23.04

233.11

91.95

672.89

-0.68

672.27 281.27

193.55

-32t.07

,33.n
-102.20

67.71

-24.@

69.27

-79.72

587.28

-363.68

500.00

-1,m3.08

416.2,

-8.83

457.42

-815.42 -7.98

A. CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES

Net profit before Tax & Extraoldinary ltems

Adir6n€nts for :
Cain ftom sale of Fixed Assets

Depr€ciation

Interest Income

Inte!€st Paym€lrt

Opsating Pro6t beforc l4rorking Capital Changec

(InqeaseyDecrease in Trade and Other Receivables

(Increase)/Decrease in Other non current assets

(Increase)/Decrease in Current & Non{urrent Financial assets

(InceaseyDeqease in Otlrcr Curr€nt assets

Increase/(Desease) in Curent financial Liabilities

Increase/(Decrease) in Current & Non Current Liabfities

Cash ge[creted Aom Opentiona
Direct taxes paid (net)

Net Cash flow from operating Activities

B, CASH ILOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVMES
Assets Sold

Assets Purchased

Gain from sale of Land / Plot / Flat

Property under Work In Progress

Net Cagh flow from / Uced in Inveeting Activitiee

c. CASH PLOW FROM TINANCING ACTTVTIIES

lnterest Expenses

Interest lncome

Dividend Paid

Irng Term Loans & Advances (Assets)

Short Term Loans & Advances (Ass€ts)

Unecured Loan takery' (paid)

Net Cegh flow from / Uced in linancing Activitiee

Net De(r€ase / Increrse in Cash or Cash Equivalenb (A+B+C)

Carh and Cash Equivalente at beginning of the period

Caah and Carh Equivalenta at end of the petiod

-270.73

u7.u
75.31

34:L50

4.54

347.04

Datei 19.05.2023

Place: Kota Director

DIN : 00185762

538.05

281.27

-727.52

624.25

-1,713.45

632.62

gRN'^
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